
 

Faculty Orientation and Development Program 
2023-2024 Schedules 

 

First Year Faculty Series 
DATE TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday, August 22 11 AM -2 PM Empire Room, 3-209 

Friday, September 15 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Friday, October 20 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Friday, November 17 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Friday, December 15 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Winter Teaching Institute, 
January 17 

8:30 AM- 1:30 PM Downtown Campus 

Friday, February 16 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Friday, March 15 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 
Friday, April 26 3-5 PM Downtown Campus TCC, room 404 

Friday, May 17 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

June Reception (TBA) TBA TBA 

 

 

Second Year Faculty Series 
DATE TIME LOCATION 

Friday, September 1 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Friday, October 6 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Friday, November 3 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Friday, December 1 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Winter Teaching Institute, 
January 17 

8:30 AM- 1:30 PM Downtown Campus 

Friday, February 2 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

Friday, March 1 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 
Friday, April 12 3-5 PM Applied Technologies Center 

Friday, May 3 3-5 PM Teaching and Creativity Center, 12-201 

June Reception (TBA) TBA TBA 
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